
Chennai Egmore - Kamakhya Sperfast Special/06124X - Exp - SR 
MS/Chennai Egmore to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction 

48h 0m - 2626 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MS Chennai Egmore 23:45 0 1 0 53 10 SR
2 GDR Gudur Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 142 128 19 SCR
3 NLR Nellore 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 180 80 18 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 04:18 04:20 2m 1 2 297 52 8 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:00 07:15 15m 0 2 436 60 19 SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 09:45 09:50 5m 0 2 585 51 14 SCR
7 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 13:45 14:00 15m 0 2 785 61 6 ECoR
8 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 15:00 15:30 30m 0 2 846 81 58 ECoR
9 BAM Brahmapur 18:10 18:15 5m 0 2 1063 65 20 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1210 37 16 ECoR
11 CTC Cuttack Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 1257 57 28 ECoR
12 BHC Bhadrak 23:57 23:59 2m 0 2 1373 74 17 ECoR
13 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:23 02:25 2m 0 3 1551 49 39 SER
14 HWH Howrah Junction 04:45 05:30 45m 0 3 1666 57 12 ER
15 MLDT Malda Town 11:10 11:20 10m 0 3 1990 59 31 ER
16 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 3 2225 49 114 NFR
17 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
20:40 20:45 5m 0 3 2476 50 60 NFR

18 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 23:45 0 3 2626 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 24 2024 (09:00)

Sep 24 2024 (09:00)

1

1


